Neighborhood Management Company Manager Phone Number Email

Anchorage, The Newman Dailey Faith Austin/Mac McFarland ~ (850) 837-1071 | faustin@ndrp.com rmcfarland@ndrp.com
Augusta Village FirstService Residential Monica Weeks (850) 760-5077 monica.weeks@fsresidential.com
Bahia (9700) Units 4101-4525 FirstService Residential Lori Jackson (850) 650-4262 lori.jackson@fsresidential.com

Bay Club VRI Patty Shaulis (850) 837-8866 gm@bayclubofsandestin.com

Bay Club 11 Wyndham Erin Maloney 850-269-3000 Erin.Maloney@wyn.com

Bay Pines ECAM Lisa/Jay Gelder (850) 654-8660 lgelder@ecam.net

Bayou Village 1 Units 601-636 Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA) Lacey Cuington (850) 269-9936 Icuington@cmacommunities.com
Bayou Village IT Units 637-668 ECAM Lisa Gelder (850) 654-8660 lgelder@ecam.net

Bayside at Sandestin

Beach Management

Jorge Hernandez

(850) 460-5009

jhernandez@beachmgt.com

Baytowne Neighborhood Owners Assoc. (10/1)
1400-1480, 1540-1546, 2500-2502, 3951-3962, 3996-3999

Virtuous Management

Nicole Bacon

(850) 610-8222

nbacon@yvirtuousmg.com

Beach Villa FirstService Residential Monica Weeks (850) 760-5077 monica.weeks@fsresidential.com
Beachside I FirstService Residential Stephanie Samuels (850) 837-0334 stephanie.samuels@fsresidential.com
Beachside 1T Virtuous Management Ashley Gregg (850)610-8222 agregg@virtuousmg.com
Beachwalk Villas Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA) Julie Johnson (850) 269-9936 julie.johnson@cmacommunities.com
Bungalos The CAM Firm Kathryn Nicole Pace (850) 424-5751 kathryn@thecamfirm.com

Burnt Pine (Bay Estates, Bay Villas, Burnt Pine, Club

Drive, Metion, Oaks, Pine Valley) Virtuous Management Kandi Reeves (850) 610-8222 kreeves@virtuousmg.com
Burnt Pine East (Atrowhead, Club Estates, Presetve,

Ravenwood) Newman Dailey Mac McFarland (850) 837-1071 rmcfarland@ndrp.com
Cove on the Bay ECAM Lisa Gelder (850) 654-8660 lgelder@ecam.net
Crystal Cove Virtuous Management Nicole Bacon (850) 610-8222 nbacon@yvirtuousmg.com
Crystal Lake Units 2072-2131 ECAM Jean Clason (850) 654-8660 jclason@ecam.net
Crystal Lake IT Units 1994-2071 Virtuous Management Nicole Bacon (850) 610-8222 nbacon@yvirtuousmg.com
Deerwood ECAM Lisa/Jay Gelder (850) 654-8660 jgelder@ecam.net
Del Mar ECAM Lisa Gelder (850) 654-8660 lgelder@ecam.net
Elation (9800) Units 5101-5816 FirstService Residential Lori Jackson (850) 650-4262 lori.jackson@fsresidential.com
Fairways Virtuous Management Nicole Bacon (850) 610-8222 nbacon@yvirtuousmg.com

Fisherman's Village (Tupelo Ct.)

Progressive Management

Sue Bubel

(850) 664-6000

sbubel@pmainfo.com

Fountains

Virtuous Management

Nicole Bacon

(850) 610-8222

nbacon@virtuousmg.com

Gateway (Obs Pt N&S, Market Street, Pilot House )

Virtuous Management

Clayton Aldridge

(850) 424-6135

caldridge@yvirtuousmg.com

Genoa

Virtuous Management

Nicole Bacon

(850) 610-8222

nbacon@virtuousmg.com

Golfview

ECAM

Lisa/Jay Gelder

(850) 654-8660

Igelder@ecam.net

Grand Harbour

ECAM

Lisa/Jay Gelder

(850) 654-8660

Igelder@ecam.net

Grand Sandestin & LaSata 2100-2911 & 3002-3518

FirstService Residential

Lori Jackson

(850) 650-4262

lori.jackson@fsresidential.com

Harbour Point

Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA)

Lacey Cuington

(850) 269-9936

Icuington@cmacommunities.com

Heron Walk

Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA))

Amy Orton

(850) 269-9936

aorton@cmacommunities.com

Hilton

Hilton

(850) 267-9500

Hilton Grand Vacations (Prev. Embarc)

Ohan Serpekian

(850) 622-3400

ohan.serpekian@hgv.com
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Inspiration

On Site Manager

Eric Sieggreen

(850) 460-0003

eric.sieggreen@fairmont.com

Island Estates

FirstService Residential

Beth Fincke

(850) 837-3237

bfincke@onebeachclubdrive.com

L'Atrium Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA) Keith Hamrick (850) 308-0832 khamrick@cmacommunities.com
Laurel Grove Virtuous Management Kim Gordon 850-610-8222 kgordon@yvirtuousmg.com
Legend Creek Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA) Hannah Bowyer (850) 558-4686 hbowyer@cmacommunities.com
LeJardin (9201) Progressive Management Sue Bubel (850) 664-6000 sbubel@pmainfo.com
Linkside Village (Bob 'o Link & Robin Ct) Virtuous Management Jeff Duncan (850) 610-8222 jduncan@virtuousmg.com
Luau (5000 & 5002) Virtuous Management Jessica Davis Fowler (850) 460-5725 jessica@virtuousmg.com
Magnolia Bay Virtuous Management Kim Gordon 850-610-8222 kgordon@virtuousmg.com
Magnolia Village ECAM Lisa/Jay Gelder (850) 654-8660 lgelder@ecam.net
Market Shops Center Core Properties Brad Duncan

North Shore FirstService Residential Monica Weeks (850) 760-5077 monica.weeks@fsresidential.com
One Beach Club Drive FirstService Residential Beth Fincke (850) 837-3237 bfincke@onebeachclubdrive.com

Pine Ridge

The CAM Firm

Tracie Martin

(850) 424-5751

tracie@thecamfirm.com

Players Club Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA) Hannah Bowyer (850) 558-4686 hbowyer@cmacommunities.com
Prestwick Place Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA) Julie Johnson (850) 308-5618 julie.johnson@cmacommunities.com
Raven Oaks (Troon, Island Green) ProCam Jordan Lake 850-424-6853 jordan@procamfl.com
Sandestin Estates Independent

Sandpiper Village ProCam Carol Thomas 850-424-6853 carol@procamfl.com
Southwinds I & IT Units 4400 & 4500 Virtuous Management Tom Rice (850) 610-8222 trice@virtuousmg.com
Southwinds IIT Units 4600 FirstService Residential Monica Weeks (850) 760-5077 monica.weeks@fsresidential.com
St Andrews Virtuous Management Nicole Bacon (850) 610-8222 nbacon@virtuousmg.com
Tivoli by the Sea Units 5220-5247 Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA) Ashley Nohrenberg (850) 269-9936 anohrenberg@cmacommunities.com
Tivoli by the Sea IT Units 5248-5279 ProCam Hollie Deal (850) 424-6853 hollie@procamfl.com

Tivoli by the Sea IIT Units 5280-5303 The CAM Firm Tracie Martin (850) 424-5751 tracie@thecamfirm.com
Tivoli Ridge Units 5304-5313 ECAM Jay Gelder (850) 654-8660 jgelder@ecam.net

Tivoli Terrace Units 5400-5444 The CAM Firm Tracie Martin (850) 424-5751 tracie@thecamfirm.com
Turnberry HOA (POOL) Magnolia Bay uses too. Virtuous Management Kim Gordon 850-610-8222 kgordon@virtuousmg.com
Turnberry Villas I COA  Units 8501-8557 ECAM (Bldngs 1-8) Lisa Gelder (850) 654-8660 lgelder@ecam.net

Turnberry 11

Units 8561-8573

Newman Daily

Faith Austin/Mac McFarland

(850) 837-1071

faustin@ndrp.com rmcfarland@ndrp.com

185 Grand Blvd
Beach FL 32550

Miramar

10221 Emerald Cst Pkwy # 23
Miramar Beach, FL. 32550

#C16, SRB or 34894 Emerald

Cst Pkwy, 2101,

PO Box 9086
Miramar Bch 32550

Tuscana ECAM Lisa Gelder (850) 654-8660 lgelder@ecam.net

Vantage Pointe Community Mgmt Assoc (CMA) Julie Johnson (850) 308-5618 julie.johnson@cmacommunities.com
Villa Lago FirstService Residential Jana Ulven (850) 622-6222 jana.ulven@fsresidential.com
Village of Baytowne Wharf Assoc Independent Alan Myers (850) 267-8180 alan@baytownewharf.com
Vineyards @ Raven Oaks ECAM Lisa Gelder (850) 654-8660 lgelder@ecam.net
Westwinds Virtuous Management Susan De La Rosa (850) 610-8222 sdelarosa@virtuousmg.com
FirstService Residential ECAM CMA - 7 Town Center Loop The CAM Firm
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